
Fernando Mejia
2808 S Beach Dr Tampa FL 33629
tampa FL 33629
United States

Quotation Date
04/24/2025

Expiration
05/24/2025

Salesperson
Sergio Higuera

Description Quantity Unit Price Taxes Amount

Front Door (FM).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.22 6.5% $ 164.22

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.29 6.5% $ 283.29

Front Door (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 1,558.93 6.5% $ 1,558.93

Subtotal  $ 2,006.44

Back Sliding Door 1.1 (FM).

Back Sliding Door 1.1 (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 7,938.29 6.5% $ 7,938.29

Center Post 5 Planks x 5 1.00 Units 1,461.58 6.5% $ 1,461.58

Base Plate 5 Planks x 5 1.00 Units 740.53 6.5% $ 740.53

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks x 4 1.00 Units 677.84 6.5% $ 677.84

Subtotal  $ 10,818.24

Back Sliding Door 1.2 (FM).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.22 6.5% $ 164.22

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.29 6.5% $ 283.29

Back Sliding Door 1.2 (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 1,554.38 6.5% $ 1,554.38
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Subtotal  $ 2,001.89

Side Door (FM).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.33 6.5% $ 164.33

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.47 6.5% $ 283.47

Side Door (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 921.35 6.5% $ 921.35

Subtotal  $ 1,369.15

Side Window (FM).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.47 6.5% $ 164.47

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.71 6.5% $ 283.71

Bottom Sealing Channel 5 Planks 1.00 Units 230.26 6.5% $ 230.26

Side Window (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 766.94 6.5% $ 766.94

Subtotal  $ 1,445.38

Back Door (FM).

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.32 6.5% $ 164.32

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.45 6.5% $ 283.45

Back Door (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 962.34 6.5% $ 962.34

Subtotal  $ 1,410.11

Garage 1 (FM)

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.29 6.5% $ 164.29

Center Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.40 6.5% $ 283.40
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Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.40 6.5% $ 283.40

Base Plate 5 Planks 1.00 Units 143.59 6.5% $ 143.59

Garage 1 (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 2,143.26 6.5% $ 2,143.26

Subtotal  $ 3,017.94

Garage 2 (FM)

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.29 6.5% $ 164.29

Center Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.40 6.5% $ 283.40

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.40 6.5% $ 283.40

Base Plate 5 Planks 1.00 Units 143.59 6.5% $ 143.59

Garage 2 (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 2,161.47 6.5% $ 2,161.47

Subtotal  $ 3,036.15

Garage/Pool Door (FM)

Post Powder Coat 5 Planks 1.00 Units 164.36 6.5% $ 164.36

Post 5 Planks 1.00 Units 283.52 6.5% $ 283.52

Garage/Pool Door (FM) 5 Planks 1.00 Units 793.81 6.5% $ 793.81

Subtotal  $ 1,241.69

Installation 10.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 5,000.00

Discount 18.13% 1.00 Units -​5,683.21 6.5% $ -​5,683.21
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Untaxed Amount $ 25,663.78

Taxes 6.5% $ 1,668.11

Total $ 27,331.89

Terms & Conditions: https://hydrafloodpro.odoo.com/terms
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